University of California-Berkeley – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Martyn T. Smith

Program Director

University of California-Berkeley

Environmental Health Sciences Division

School of Public Health

140 Warren Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: 510-642-8770

Fax: 510-642-0427

martynts@berkeley.edu

Minnie Reyes

Program Coordinator

University of California-Berkeley

Superfund Basic Research Program

140 Warren Hall #7360

Berkeley, CA 9420-7360

Phone: 510-643-0823

Fax: (510) 642-5815

mreyes@berkeley.edu

Lisa Alvarez-Cohen

University of California-Berkeley

Civ Engr/CEE Environmental

726 Davis Hall 94720-1710

Berkeley, CA 94720-1710

Phone: 510-643-5969

Fax: 510-642-7483

alvarez@ce.berkeley.edu

Gary L. Andersen

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

Ecology Department

1 Cyclotron Road Mail Stop 70A3317

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: 510-495-2795

Fax: (510) 486-7152

glandersen@lbl.gov

Patricia A. Buffler

University of California-Berkeley

140 Warren Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: 510-643-8083

Fax: 510-642-6669

pab@berkeley.edu

Fiona M. Doyle

University of California-Berkeley

College of Engineering

308 McLaughlin Hall #1702

Berkeley, CA 94720-1700

Phone: (510)642-7594

Fax: (510)643-8653

fmdoyle@berkeley.edu

Alan E. Hubbard

University of California-Berkeley

Division of Biostatistics

School of Public Health

140 Earl Warren Hall, #7360

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: 510-643-6160

Fax: 510-643-5163

hubbard@stat.berkeley.edu

James R. Hunt

University of California-Berkeley

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering, MC 1710

779 Davis Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-1710

Phone: 510-642-0948

Fax: 510-642-7483

hunt@ce.berkeley.edu

Catherine P. Koshland

University of California-Berkeley

School of Public Health

751 University Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: 510-642-8769

Fax: (650) 323-6689

ckosh@berkeley.edu

Amy D. Kyle

University of California-Berkeley

714 E. University Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: (510) 642-8847

Fax: (510) 642-5815

adkyle@berkeley.edu

Donald Lucas

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

1 Cyclotron Road, MS 70-108B

Berkeley, CA 94720

Phone: (510)486-7002

Fax: (510) 486-7303

d_lucas@lbl.gov

David L. Sedlak

University of California-Berkeley

Civil and Environmental Engineering

657 Davis Hall

Berkeley, CA 94720-1710

Phone: (510) 643-0256

Fax: (510) 642-7483

sedlak@ce.berkeley.edu

Chistine F. Skibola

University of California-Berkeley

School of Public Health

140 Warren Hall #7360

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: (510) 643-5041

Fax: (510) 642-0427

chrisfs@berkeley.edu

Allan H. Smith

University of California-Berkeley

School of Public Health

1950 Addison Street, Suite 204

Berkeley, CA 94704

Phone: 510-843-1736

Fax: 510-843-5539

ahsmith@berkeley.edu

Mark J. van der Laan

University of California-Berkeley

Division of Biostatistics

School of Public Health

Earl Warren Hall #7360

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: 510-642-3241

Fax: 510-643-5163

laan@stat.berkeley.edu

Christopher Vulpe

University of California-Berkeley

Nutritional Sciences & Toxicology

119 Morgan Hall #3104

Berkeley, CA 94720-3104

Phone: (510) 642-1834

Fax: (510) 642-0535

vulpe@berkeley.edu

Luoping Zhang

University of California-Berkeley

School of Public Health

140 Warren Hall #7360

Berkeley, CA 94720-7360

Phone: (510) 643-5189

Fax: (510) 642-0427

luoping@berkeley.edu

